Due to its combination of active ingredients, Baytril® Otic provides antimicrobial therapy against bacteria 
and fungi (which includes yeast) commonly encountered in cases of canine otitis externa.

The effectiveness of Baytril® Otic was evaluated in a controlled, double-blind, multi-site clinical trial. One 
hundred and sixty-nine dogs (n=169), with naturally occurring active otitis externa participated in the 
study. The presence of active disease was verified by aural cytology, microbial culture and otoscopy/clinical 
scoring. Qualified cases were randomly assigned to either Baytril Otic treatment (n=113) or to a comparable